
 
 
ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL 4389 Lindell, St.Louis, MO 63108 
      314-533-8513 x 2221  fax 314-533-1618 
      mwilson@rosati-kain.org 

 
TRACK & FIELD    2 0 1 8 

 

 

 
Wed. Mar. 21  Bishop DuBourg   there   4:00 

Sat. Mar.24  AAA Relays    Luth St. Charles 9:00 

Tues.  Mar. 27  Villa Duchesne   there   4:00 

Sat. Apr. 7   All Catholic    Chaminade  8:00 

Wed.  Apr. 11  Kirkwood    there   4:00 

Sat. Apr. 21  Brusca – Strohbach Invite  Ladue   9:00 

Sat. Apr. 28  Victoria Reaves   Parkway South 9:00 

Tues. May 1   AAA Conference (JV/Varsity) Christian High 1:30 

Sat.  May 5   Lutheran South   Lutheran South 9:00 

 

Sat. May 12  D I S T R I C T S (4 A)  Pacific   8:00 

Sat. May 19  S E C T I O N A L S   T B A 

Fri-Sat May 25-26  S T A T E   F I N A L S  Jefferson City, MO 

 

 

Coach: Maureen Polasek, Head Coach 
   Makida Seward, Asst. Coach  
   Mel Wilson, Asst. Coach 
            2/13/18 
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